6/2/22, 3:11 PM

As of June 2, 2022
Rounds Played: 2 of 14

Tm
4
17
15
9
24
5
25
8
10
16
6
20
3
26
14
1
7
19
32
31
28
21
13
12
29
30
18
33

Danhauer, Schaffert
Jaznowski, Fendt
Ramsey, Berstler
Luzum, Regier
Starman, Shannon
Wyatt, Hoegh
Makovicka, Bellis
C. Svoboda, Mason
M. Svoboda, Shaw
Heiden, Pfeifer
Beins, Rust

Kell, Williams
Oswald, McDonald

Griess, Griess

McQuiston, Grosshans

Sabell, Cattau
Vetter, Shaw
Obermeier, Jensen
A. Darbro, C. Carlson
K. Johnson, Bowman
A. Hunt, Larson
Walters, Crosby
Vincent, T. Thorell
Hall, Sullivan
Ericson, Tyma

Kohtz, Kaminski
Hewen, Meyer

C. Hunt, Morris

https://www.x4golf.com/standings.php

League Standings

Thursday
League Standings

Team

Points
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Tm

2
27
22
34
23

1

Ediger, Ediger
Vettel, T. Darbro
Madden, Peterson
Howland, Akerson
Potter, Hieb

Dubas, Samuelson

https://www.x4golf.com/standings.php

Team

League Standings

Points
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
2.0

Rank
28
30
31
32
32
34

2/2



